
Salinas Municipal Airport
Fuel Flowage Report

Gallons RT Gallons RT Gallons RT Gallons RT Gallons RT Gallons RT 100 LL Jet A
January 0 0 4,005 4,005 3,980 3,980 92,740 92,740 31,107 31,107 30,440 30,440 2,662 51,429 92,740
February 11,953 11,953 7,028 11,033 4,022 8,002 54,259 146,999 38,575 69,682 45,438 75,878 7,668 46,091 66,212
March 8,405 20,358 7,945 18,978 4,037 12,039 69,533 216,532 43,363 113,045 37,880 113,758 6,796 50,259 77,938
April 0 20,358 3,977 22,955 7,969 20,008 77,241 293,773 38,269 151,314 53,104 166,862 3,982 56,205 77,241
May 8,025 28,383 9,976 32,931 4,015 24,023 61,785 355,558 46,017 197,331 52,699 219,561 7,339 53,500 69,810
June 12,528 40,911 12,902 45,833 3,999 28,022 53,965 409,523 54,465 251,796 45,932 265,493 9,810 51,454 66,493
July     7,971 48,882 7,835 53,668 7,922 35,944 91,914 501,437 93,356 345,152 54,021 319,514 7,909 79,764 99,885
August 7,939 56,821 7,968 61,636 7,913 43,857 144,961 646,398 132,076 477,228 68,610 388,124 7,940 115,216 152,900
September 7,979 64,800 8,013 69,649 7,902 51,759 69,298 715,696 61,647 538,875 37,987 426,111 7,965 56,311 77,277
October 7,972 72,772 4,065 73,714 8,015 59,774 61,992 777,688 62,143 601,018 61,979 488,090 6,684 62,038 69,964
November 0 72,772 12,013 85,727 12,085 71,859 0 777,688 38,570 639,588 54,271 542,361 8,033 30,947 0
December 0 72,772 8,326 94,053 4,019 75,878 0 777,688 61,725 701,313 54,168 596,529 4,115 38,631 0
Annual Total 72,772 94,053 75,878 777,688 701,313 596,529 80,901 691,843 850,460

  RT = Running Total

2025 100 LL JET A TOTAL FOR BOTH
Jan $0.00 $12,056.20 $12,056.20
Feb $1,195.30 $7,053.67 $8,248.97
Mar $840.50 $9,039.29 $9,879.79
Apr $0.00 $10,041.33 $10,041.33
May $802.50 $8,032.05 $8,834.55
June $1,252.80 $7,015.45 $8,268.25
July $797.10 $11,948.82 $12,745.92
Aug $793.90 $21,744.15 $22,538.05
Sept $797.70 $10,394.70 $11,192.40
Oct $797.20 $9,298.80 $10,096.00
Nov $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Dec $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Total: $7,277.00 $106,624.46 $113,901.46
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Salinas Municipal Airport
Fuel Flowage Report

Gallons RT Gallons RT Gallons RT Gallons RT Gallons RT Gallons RT 100 LL Jet A
January 0 0 4,005 4,005 3,980 3,980 92,740 92,740 31,107 31,107 30,440 30,440 2,662 51,429 92,740
February 11,953 11,953 7,028 11,033 4,022 8,002 54,259 146,999 38,575 69,682 45,438 75,878 7,668 46,091 66,212
March 8,405 20,358 7,945 18,978 4,037 12,039 69,533 216,532 43,363 113,045 37,880 113,758 6,796 50,259 77,938
April 0 20,358 3,977 22,955 7,969 20,008 77,241 293,773 38,269 151,314 53,104 166,862 3,982 56,205 77,241
May 8,025 28,383 9,976 32,931 4,015 24,023 61,785 355,558 46,017 197,331 52,699 219,561 7,339 53,500 69,810
June 12,528 40,911 12,902 45,833 3,999 28,022 53,965 409,523 54,465 251,796 45,932 265,493 9,810 51,454 66,493
July     7,971 48,882 7,835 53,668 7,922 35,944 91,914 501,437 93,356 345,152 54,021 319,514 7,909 79,764 99,885
August 7,939 56,821 7,968 61,636 7,913 43,857 144,961 646,398 132,076 477,228 68,610 388,124 7,940 115,216 152,900
September 7,979 64,800 8,013 69,649 7,902 51,759 69,298 715,696 61,647 538,875 37,987 426,111 7,965 56,311 77,277
October 7,972 72,772 4,065 73,714 8,015 59,774 61,992 777,688 62,143 601,018 61,979 488,090 6,684 62,038 69,964
November 7,935 80,707 12,013 85,727 12,085 71,859 69,702 847,390 38,570 639,588 54,271 542,361 10,678 54,181 77,637
December 0 80,707 8,326 94,053 4,019 75,878 0 847,390 61,725 701,313 54,168 596,529 4,115 38,631 0
Annual Total 80,707 94,053 75,878 847,390 701,313 596,529 83,546 715,077 928,097

  RT = Running Total

2025 100 LL JET A TOTAL FOR BOTH
Jan $0.00 $12,056.20 $12,056.20
Feb $1,195.30 $7,053.67 $8,248.97
Mar $840.50 $9,039.29 $9,879.79
Apr $0.00 $10,041.33 $10,041.33
May $802.50 $8,032.05 $8,834.55
June $1,252.80 $7,015.45 $8,268.25
July $797.10 $11,948.82 $12,745.92
Aug $793.90 $21,744.15 $22,538.05
Sept $797.70 $10,394.70 $11,192.40
Oct $797.20 $9,298.80 $10,096.00
Nov $872.85 $10,455.30 $11,328.15
Dec $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Total: $8,149.85 $117,079.76 $125,229.61
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Salinas Municipal Airport
Fuel Flowage Report

Gallons RT Gallons RT Gallons RT Gallons RT Gallons RT Gallons RT 100 LL Jet A
January 0 0 4,005 4,005 3,980 3,980 92,740 92,740 31,107 31,107 30,440 30,440 2,662 51,429 92,740
February 11,953 11,953 7,028 11,033 4,022 8,002 54,259 146,999 38,575 69,682 45,438 75,878 7,668 46,091 66,212
March 8,405 20,358 7,945 18,978 4,037 12,039 69,533 216,532 43,363 113,045 37,880 113,758 6,796 50,259 77,938
April 0 20,358 3,977 22,955 7,969 20,008 77,241 293,773 38,269 151,314 53,104 166,862 3,982 56,205 77,241
May 8,025 28,383 9,976 32,931 4,015 24,023 61,785 355,558 46,017 197,331 52,699 219,561 7,339 53,500 69,810
June 12,528 40,911 12,902 45,833 3,999 28,022 53,965 409,523 54,465 251,796 45,932 265,493 9,810 51,454 66,493
July     7,971 48,882 7,835 53,668 7,922 35,944 91,914 501,437 93,356 345,152 54,021 319,514 7,909 79,764 99,885
August 7,939 56,821 7,968 61,636 7,913 43,857 144,961 646,398 132,076 477,228 68,610 388,124 7,940 115,216 152,900
September 7,979 64,800 8,013 69,649 7,902 51,759 69,298 715,696 61,647 538,875 37,987 426,111 7,965 56,311 77,277
October 7,972 72,772 4,065 73,714 8,015 59,774 61,992 777,688 62,143 601,018 61,979 488,090 6,684 62,038 69,964
November 7,935 80,707 12,013 85,727 12,085 71,859 69,702 847,390 38,570 639,588 54,271 542,361 10,678 54,181 77,637
December 8,007 88,714 8,326 94,053 4,019 75,878 69,371 916,761 61,725 701,313 54,168 596,529 6,784 61,755 77,378
Annual Total 88,714 94,053 75,878 916,761 701,313 596,529 86,215 738,201 1,005,475

  RT = Running Total

2025 100 LL JET A TOTAL FOR BOTH
Jan $0.00 $12,056.20 $12,056.20
Feb $1,195.30 $7,053.67 $8,248.97
Mar $840.50 $9,039.29 $9,879.79
Apr $0.00 $10,041.33 $10,041.33
May $802.50 $8,032.05 $8,834.55
June $1,252.80 $7,015.45 $8,268.25
July $797.10 $11,948.82 $12,745.92
Aug $793.90 $21,744.15 $22,538.05
Sept $797.70 $10,394.70 $11,192.40
Oct $797.20 $9,298.80 $10,096.00
Nov $872.85 $10,455.30 $11,328.15
Dec $880.77 $10,405.65 $11,286.42

Total: $9,030.62 $127,485.41 $136,516.03
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